
SAT & ACT Registration and Deadlines 2021-2022  
www.collegeboard.org  

Fees: SAT: $55.00 (fee waivers available)  
  

SAT Test Dates   Registration DEADLINE  Test Site  Test Center Code  

  
November 6, 2021  

  
October 8, 2021  

  
Jamestown High School  

  
39-336  

  
December 4, 2021  

  
November 4, 2021  

Grove City Hs  
New Castle HS  
Neshannock HS  

39-292  
39-460  
39-458  

  
March 12, 2022  

  
February 11, 2022  

  
Jamestown High School   

  
39-336  

  
  

May 7, 2022  

  
  

April 8, 2022  

Grove City HS  
Neshannock HS  
New Castle HS  

Sharon HS  
Sharpsville HS  

  

39-292  
39-458  
39-460  
39-646  
39-648  

  
  

June 4, 2022  

  
  

May 5, 2022  

Grove City HS  
Neshannock HS  
New Castle HS  

Sharon HS  
Sharpsville HS  

  

39-292  
39-458  
39-460  
39-646  
39-648  

  
Fees: ACT: $60.00 / ACT with writing $85.00 (*fee waivers available)  

www.act.org  
  

ACT Test dates  Registration DEADLINE  Test Site  Test Center Code   

  
October 23, 2021  

  
September 17, 2021  

Sharon HS  
Sharpsville HS  

172640  
237570  

  
December 11, 2021  

  
November 5, 2021  

New Castle HS  
Sharon HS  

Sharpsville HS  

184200  
172640  
237570  

  
February 12, 2022  

  
January 7, 2022  

New Castle HS  
Sharon HS  

Sharpsville HS  

184200  
172640  
237570  

  
April 2, 2022  

  
February 25, 2022  

New Castle HS  
Union HS  

184200  
183970  

  
June 11, 2022  

  
May 5, 2022  

  
Sharon HS  

  
172640  

  
 

http://www.collegeboard.org/
http://www.act.org/

